IMMACULATE HEART
OF MARY CHURCH
PREP SCHEDULE - 2018-2019
GRADES 1-5
Classes -- Tuesday & Wednesday
From 6:55-8:15 p.m.

First Semester

Tues./Wed.
Sept. 4&5 (Opening Night)
Sept. 11 & 12 Class Period
Sept. 18 & 19  Class Period
Sept. 25& 26  Class Period

Tues./Wed.
Oct. 2&3 Class Period
Oct. 9& 10 Class Period

Oct. 16 & 17  (Sacrament of
Reconciliation)

Oct. 23 & 24 Class Period

Oct. 30 & 3% Class Period

Tues./Wed.
Nov. 6 &7 Class Period
Nov. 13 & 14  (Children’s Liturgy)
Nov. 20 & 21  (No Class -
Thanksgiving)
Nov. 27 & 28  Class Period

Tues./Wed.

Dec. 4&5 Class Period

(Program Practice)
Dec. 11 & 12 (Christmas Program)
Dec. 18 & 19 (No Class -
Christmas Break)
Dec.25& 26  (No Class -
Christmas Break)

*Grade 2-First Reconciliation *
Tues. Jan. 29 - 6:30pm
Wed. Jan. 30 - 6:30pm

.1,%%
HOLIDAYS ““

Wed. Oct. 31 — Halloween
Tues. Nov. 6 — Election Day
Tues. Nov. 20 & 21 - Thanksgiving
Tues. Dec. 18/26 & Wed. Dec. 20/27-
Christmas
Tues. Jan. 1 &Wed. Jan. 2 - New Year's
Tues. Apr. 9 & Wed. Apr. 10-Spring Break

Second Semester

Tues./Wed.
Jan. 1&?2 (No Class-
New Year's)
Jan. 8&9 Class Period

Jan. 15& 16 Class Period
Jan. 22 & 23  Class Period
Jan. 29 & 30 Class Period

Tues./Wed.
Feb. 5&6 (Virtus Lesson)
Feb. 12 & 13 Class Period
Feb. 19 & 20 Class Period
Feb. 26 & 27 Class Period

Tues./Wed.
Mar. 5& 6 (Lenten Liturgy)
Mar. 12 & 13  Class Period
Mar. 19 & 20 Class Period
Mar. 26 & 27  (Sacrament of
Reconciliation)

Tues./Wed.

Apr. 2& 3 Class Period
Apr. 9& 10  (No Class -

Spring Break)
Apr.16 & 17  Class Period
Apr.23 & 24  Class Period
Apr. 30 & May 1 Class Period/

(Closing Practice)

May 7 & 8 (Closing Program)

*Grade 2-First Communion*
Saturday, May 4 - 12pm
Saturday, May 11 - 12pm




